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APPLICATION 

 
 
Name of the 
candidate  

Date of birth   

Address  

City/Country  

Telephone/Mobile + + 

Email  

School/Institution  

Professor  

Discipline  

Category  

 
 
Program: 
 
1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

6.  

7.  

 
Please provide detailed information on the composition (composer, title, number, 
tonality, opus, movement and duration). 
 


